Ministry List 2020

4-Jul
5-Jul
11-Jul
12-Jul
18-Jul
19-Jul
25-Jul
26-Jul
1-Aug
2-Aug
8-Aug
9-Aug
15-Aug
16-Aug
22-Aug
23-Aug
29-Aug
30-Aug
5-Sep
6-Sep
12-Sep
13-Sep
19-Sep
20-Sep
26-Sep
27-Sep
3-Oct
4-Oct
10-Oct
11-Oct
17-Oct

Eucharistic Minister

Pauline Marek
Christina Brenek
Jackie Green
Carla Kacir
Monica Mikeska
Barbara Brenek
Pat Armstrong
Debbie Buckholt
Pat Balz

Ricky Brenek
Kristen Parker
Jason Hoelscher
Katherine Pechal
Sherry Kosel
Pauline Marek
Christina Brenek
Jackie Green
Carla Kacir
Monica Mikeska
Barbara Brenek
Pat Armstrong
Debbie Buckholt
Katherine Pechal
Ricky Brenek
Kristen Parker
Jason Hoelscher
Pat Balz

Carla Kacir
Pauline Marek
Sherry Kosel
Jackie Green

Lector

Kenneth Pechal
Charles Schneider
Linda Wilde
Meagan Cook
Kristen Parker
Andrew Brenek
Kim Campbell
Cathy Bruggman
Monica Mikeska
Michael Jahns
Zelda Carpenter
Donna Poteet
Kenneth Pechal
Carla Kacir
Linda Wilde
Monica Mikeska
Kim Campbell
Charles Schneider
Kristen Parker
Meagan Cook
Monica Mikeska
Andrew Brenek
Kenneth Pechal
REP Teachers
Zelda Carpenter
Cathy Bruggman
Linda Wilde
Michael Jahns
Kristen Parker
Donna Poteet
Kim Campbell

Altar Servers

Cook & Carpenter Families
Stumbaugh Family

Marek Family
Hoelscher/Hejl/Cowen Families
Parker & LaCoure Families
Kosel/Landeros/Jahns Families
Cook & Carpenter Families
Andel & Sifuentes Families
Marek Family

Stumbaugh & Pettyjohn Fams.
Parker & LaCoure Families
Hoelscher/Hejl/Cowen Families
Cook & Carpenter Families
Kosel/Landeros/Jahns Families
Marek Family

Andel & Sifuentes Families
Cook & Carpenter Families
Stumbaugh & Pettyjohn Fams.
Parker & LaCoure Families
Hoelscher/Hejl/Cowen Families
Marek Family
Kosel/Landeros/Jahns Families
Cook & Carpenter Families
Andel & Sifuentes Families
Parker & LaCoure Families
Stumbaugh & Pettyjohn Fams.
Marek Family
Hoelscher/Hejl/Cowen Families
Parker & LaCoure Families
Kosel/Landeros/Jahns Families
Cook & Carpenter Families

Ushsers

Volunteers

Andrew Brenek & Steve Pechal
Volunteers

Michael Jahns & Chris Vrana
Volunteers

Jason Hoelscher/Charles Castillo
Volunteers

Eugene Brenek & Jeff Posvar
Volunteers

Judd & Logan Hare

Volunteers

David Kasner & Aaron Carpenter
Volunteers

Ricky Brenek & David Hejl
Volunteers

Charles Schneider & Kenneth Halfmann

Volunteers

Kyle Kacir & Carl Macek
Volunteers

Tim Cowen & Steve Bruggman
Volunteers

John Jahns & Matt Jahns
Volunteers

REP

Volunteers

Kyle Kacir & Roy Buckholt
Volunteers

Lewis Moeller & Jeff Posvar
Volunteers

Brian Kosel & Brandon Kosel
Volunteers



Ministry List 2020

18-Oct
24-Oct
25-Oct
31-Oct
1-Nov
7-Nov
8-Nov
14-Nov
15-Nov
21-Nov
22-Nov
26-Nov Thnksgv
28-Nov

Eucharistic Minister

Christina Brenek
Monica Mikeska
Barbara Brenek
Kristen Parker
Debbie Buckholt
Katherine Pechal
Ricky Brenek
Pat Armstrong
Jason Hoelscher
Pat Balz

Sherry Kosel
Carla Kacir
Pauline Marek

29-Nov Christina Brenek
5-Dec Jackie Green
6-Dec Barbara Brenek
12-Dec Monica Mikeska
13-Dec Debbie Buckholt
19-Dec Katherine Pechal
20-Dec Ricky Brenek
24-Dec 5:30 Jason Hoelscher
24-Dec 11:00 Pat Balz
25-Dec Carla Kacir
26-Dec Pat Armstrong
27-Dec Christina Brenek
1-Jan Kristen Parker
2-Jan Pauline Marek
3-Jan Sherry Kosel

Lector

REP Teachers
Zelda Carpenter
Carla Kacir
Monica Mikeska
Monica Jahns
Kenneth Pechal
REP Teachers
Linda Wilde
Meagan Cook
Kristen Parker
Charles Schneider
Andrew Brenek
Kim Campbell
Cathy Bruggman
Monica Mikeska
Michael Jahns
Zelda Carpenter
Donna Poteet
Kenneth Pechal
REP Teachers
Charles Schneider
Kristen Parker
Monica Jahns
Linda Wilde
Carla Kacir
Monica Mikeska
Kim Campbell
Meagan Cook

Altar Servers

Andel & Sifuentes Families
Marek Family

Stumbaugh & Pettyjohn Fams
Parker & LaCoure Families
Hoelscher/Hejl/Cowen Families
Cook & Carpenter Families
Kosel/Landeros/Jahns Families
Marek Family

Andel & Sifuentes Families
Parker & LaCoure Families
Stumbaugh & Pettyjohn Fams
Volunteers

Cook & Carpenter Families
Hoelscher/Hejl/Cowen Families
Marek Family
Kosel/Landeros/Jahns Families
Parker & LaCoure Families
Andel & Sifuentes Families
Cook & Carpenter Families
Stumbaugh & Pettyjohn Fams
Marek Family

Parker & LaCoure Families
Cook & Carpenter Families
Marek Family
Hoelscher/Hejl/Cowen Families
Parker & LaCoure Families
Cook & Carpenter Families
Kosel/Landeros/Jahns Families

Ushers

REP

Volunteers

Eric & Jackson Landeros
Volunteers

Andrew Brenek & Steve Pechal
Volunteers

REP

Volunteers

Eugene Brenek & Jeff Posvar
Volunteers

Michael Jahns & Chris Vrana
Volunteers

Volunteers

Jason Hoelscher/Charles Castillo
Volunteers

Judd & Logan Hare

Volunteers

David Kasner & Roy Buckholt
Volunteers

REP

Bradley Marek & David Hejl
Volunteers

Volunteers

Volunteers

Ricky Brenek & Kyle Kacir
Volunteers

Volunteers

Charles Schneider & Kenneth Halfmann



